Kalburgi Market Prices Today

] Commodity

]1KG Price]lQ Price]Max Price]Min Price]Prev Price]Last Arrival

'Pomegranate - Pomogranate 14000 | 4,000.00| 6,000.00 |2,000.00 | 4,000.00 [2025-10-31
/Apple 17000 |7,000.00| 10,000.00 | 4,000.00 | 7,000.00 [2025-10-31
Pineapple - Pine Apple 10.40 14000 |[50.00 [/30.00 4000 |2025-10-31
|Potato 11500 | 1,500.00|1,800.00 |1,200.00 | 1,500.00 |2025-10-31
IRice - Broken Rice 13250 | 3,250.003,650.00 |2,400.00 |3,250.00 |2025-10-31
Rice - Fine 15650 | 5,650.00|6,255.00 |4,255.00 |5,650.00 |2025-10-31
\Gur(Jaggery) - Other 13350 | 3,350.00|3,800.00 |2,500.00 | 3,350.00 |2025-10-31
Papaya 10.30 13000 [[40.00 [|20.00 (3000 |2025-10-31
|Safflower 18750  8,750.00/9,100.00 |8,100.00 | 8,750.00 [2025-10-31
Tomato 1750 1750.00 ||1,000.00 |500.00 |750.00 |2025-10-31
Brinjal 12750 | 2,750.00 3,500.00 |2,000.00 || 2,750.00 |2025-10-31
|Green Chilli - Green Chilly 12500 | 2,500.00|3,000.00 |2,000.00 |2500.00 [2025-10-31
Guava 12500 | 2,500.00]3,500.00 || 1,500.00 |2,500.00 |2025-10-31
Orange 14000 | 4,000.00| 6,000.00 ||2,000.00 | 4,000.00 |2025-10-31
'Beans - Beans (Whole) 11750 | 1,750.00 2,500.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,750.00 [2025-10-31
|Chikoos(Sapota) - Sapota 13000 3,000.00|4,000.00 |2,000.00 |3,000.00 [2025-10-31
Bhindi(L adies Finger) - Bhind 11500  1,500.002,000.00 |1,000.00 | 1,500.00 [2025-10-31
Capsicum 12000 | 2,000.00| 2,500.00 | 1,500.00 |2,000.00 [2025-10-31
Rice - Coarse 13875 | 3,875.00/4,250.00 |3,155.00 |3,875.00 |2025-10-31
Lime 550 | 550.00 |800.00 |300.00 | 550.00 ||2025-10-29
Onion 11000 1,000.00 1,800.00 |200.00 | 1,000.00 [2025-10-29
Alasande Gram 17750 | 7,750.00 9,000.00 |6,150.00 | 7,750.00 |2025-10-14
Bajra(Pear| Millet/Cumbu) - Local 12425  2,425.00/2,850.00 |1,650.00 | 2,425.00 [2025-10-14
|Grapes - Green 12500 | 2,500.00|3,000.00 |2,000.00 |2,500.00 [2025-08-25
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Maize - Local 12415  2,415.00/2,611.00 |1,950.00 | 2,415.00 [2025-04-15
|Sunflower 14511 | 4,511.005,250.00 |4,150.00 | 4,511.00 |2025-04-15
|Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly, Til) - White 17125 | 7,125.00)8,150.00 |6,150.00 | 7,125.00 |2025-04-15
|Soyabean - Soyabeen 13825 | 3,825.00/4,150.00 |3,350.00 |3,825.00 |2025-04-15
\Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) 13850 | 3,850.004,150.00 |2,850.00 | 3,850.00 |2025-04-15
'Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Average (Whole) 15519  |5519.00|5,650.00 |5,351.00 | 5519.00 [2025-03-04
\Water Melon 10.30 13000 [[40.00 2000 | 3000 [2025-03-04
\Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) 15895 5,895.007,100.00 |4,150.00 | 5895.00 [2025-03-04
Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) | 49.75 | 4,975.00 | 6,750.00 | 4,075.00 | 4,975.00 |[2025-03-04
Karbuja(Musk Melon) - Karbhuja 025 2500 ||4000 [10.00 2500  |[2025-03-04
|Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Red (7275 | 7,275.00|0.00 1000 | 7,275.00 [2025-03-03
\Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) 17159  7,159.00|7,800.00 |6,200.00 | 7,159.00 [2025-02-25
\Jowar(Sorghum) - Hybrid 12675  |2,675.003,150.00 |2,250.00 | 2,675.00 [2025-02-14
|Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly, Til) - Black /5000  5,000.005,300.00 |4,000.00 |5,000.00 [2024-12-09
IDrumstick /5500 |5500.006,000.00 |5,000.00 | 5500.00 [2024-11-14
Wheat - Bans 14300 | 4,300.00| 4,800.00 |4,000.00 | 4,300.00 [2024-07-18
|Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy 12850 | 2,850.00|3,200.00 |2,100.00 |2,850.00 |[2024-02-17
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